City

El Centro
Calexico
Imperial
Holtville
Calipatria
Westmorland

Brawley

Residents

46,315
41,199
19,372
6,501
7,488
2,325
27417

Employees

376
153
121
51
42
30

Total Wages

$15,780,211
$9,164,539
$4,203,943
$1,318,429
$842,125
$776,820

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$4,346,145
$2,850,582

$347,510
$201,481
$165,515

$73,952



