City	Residents	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
El Centro	46,315	376	\$15,780,211	\$4,346,145
Calexico	41,199	153	\$9,164,539	\$2,850,582
Imperial	19,372	121	\$4,203,943	\$347,510
Holtville	6,501	51	\$1,318,429	\$201,481
Calipatria	7,488	42	\$842,125	\$165,515
Westmorland	2,325	30	\$776,820	\$73,952
Brawley	27,417			